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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

WASEEM ABBAS

RIZWAN MEHMOOD

SYED GHULAM MUJTABA

MALIK JAMSHED AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MOHSIN

YASIR MAJEED

MUHAMMAD TARIQ ASLAM

AHMAD BAKHSH

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

SYED GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ALLAH DITTA

HAFIZ ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

44900127

44900447

44900184

44900457

44900398

44900011

44900343

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (BAHAWALPUR)   -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

7 Case #  20M2017

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

SALMAN ISHFAQ

JAWAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD EJAZ-UL-HAQ

ZIA UR RAHMAN

RAFIQ AHMAD

MALIK MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

IRSHAD-UL-HAQ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

44900133

44900018

44900350

44900528

44900512

44900137

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (BAHAWALPUR)   -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

7 Case #  20M2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MUHAMMAD AHSAN RIAZ

MANSOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MALIK

ALI HASAN

SAEED AHMED

SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASIM NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SULTAN AHMED MALIK

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ALLAHA BACHAYA

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

44900224

44900539

44900030

44900506

44900514

44900261

44900479

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD
KAREEM BUKSH

1 44900039 BAHAWALPUR FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


